### TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 13(4)

Project Name: BIG OAK FLAT ROAD PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

State: CA Opened at: California Division Office

County: MARIPOSA By: Scott McHenry

YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK Date: 07/17/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation ac	ccurately reflects the bids received and pul	plicly opened for this solicitation.
Signed: _		
Title: _		Date:
Contract Awarded to: _	Schedule B was Awarded	Date:

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc	1,297,468.80	
3811 Recycle Road		
Suite 1		
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742		
International Surfacing Systems	1,454,837.00	
PO Box 4770		
Modesto, CA 95352		
Engineer's Estimate	2,099,337.00	

# Page 1

#### TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/19/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 13(4)

Project Name: BIG OAK FLAT ROAD PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	ALL	40,000.00	40,000.00
	national Surfacing	•		137,427.00	137,427.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		173,000.00	173,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTI	NG		
	nountain Slurry S		ALL	12,000.00	12,000.00
	national Surfacing	•		120,887.00	120,887.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		77,302.00	77,302.00
20302-0400	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB,	ASPHALT		
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	1,500	3.65	5,475.00
Intern	national Surfacing	Systems		27.30	40,950.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		5.00	7,500.00
20315-0000	LNFT	SAWCUTTING PAVEN	MENT		
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	500	3.44	1,720.00
Intern	national Surfacing	Systems		5.25	2,625.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		10.00	5,000.00
40910-0700	SQYD	SURFACE TREATMEN	NT, DESIGNATION 2H	3	
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	124,200	2.64	327,888.00
Intern	national Surfacing	Systems		1.83	227,286.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		7.00	869,400.00
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFI	ED ASPHALT GRAD	E CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, S	S-1 OR SS-1H
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	45	500.00	22,500.00
Intern	national Surfacing	Systems		575.00	25,875.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		650.00	29,250.00
40940-1300	TON	EMULSIFIED ASPHAI	LT, GRADE CRS-2P		
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	555	575.00	319,125.00
Intern	national Surfacing	Systems		380.00	210,900.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		650.00	360,750.00
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
Intern	nountain Slurry S	eal, Inc	21	45.00	945.00
Intern	national Surfacing	Systems		75.00	1,575.00
ENG	INEER'S ESTIMA	ATE		450.00	9,450.00

# Page 2

#### TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/19/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 13(4)

Project Name: BIG OAK FLAT ROAD PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
42801-0100	SQYD	FLEXIBLE PAVEMEN	T, FULL DEPTH PATO	CH, TYPE 1	
Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc			1,500	161.00	241,500.00
International Surfacing Systems				284.00	426,000.00
ENGI	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			175.00	262,500.00
60901-2100	LNFT	CURB, ASPHALT, 4-IN	ICH DEPTH		
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	1,650	22.40	36,960.00
Interna	ational Surfacing S	ystems		14.70	24,255.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMAT	TE		10.00	16,500.00
62201-0050	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 5 CUB	IC YARD MINIMUM	CAPACITY	
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	30	100.00	3,000.00
Interna	ational Surfacing S	ystems		50.00	1,500.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMAT	ГЕ		65.00	1,950.00
62201-0450	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 4 18-INCH WIDTH	4 CUBIC FOOT MININ	MUM RATED CAPAC	ITY BUCKET,
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	30	150.00	4,500.00
Interna	ational Surfacing S	ystems		78.00	2,340.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMAT	ГЕ		100.00	3,000.00
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	60	65.00	3,900.00
Interna	ational Surfacing S	ystems		60.00	3,600.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMAT	ГЕ		60.00	3,600.00
63404-0200	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKIN	GS, TYPE B		
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	563	72.80	40,986.40
International Surfacing Systems				94.00	52,922.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMAT	ГЕ		200.00	112,600.00
63407-0000	EACH	RECESSED PAVEMEN	IT MARKER		
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	1,872	39.20	73,382.40
	ational Surfacing S			25.00	46,800.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMAT	ΓE		30.00	56,160.00
63501-1000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFI	C CONTROL, TRAFFI	C AND SAFETY SUP	ERVISOR
Interm	ountain Slurry Sea	l, Inc	ALL	65,000.00	65,000.00
	ational Surfacing S			31,780.00	31,780.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				25,000.00	25,000.00

# Page 3

Date: 07/19/07

#### TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA YOSE 13(4)

Project Name: BIG OAK FLAT ROAD PAVEMENT PRESERVATION

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, CONE		
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	50	24.20	1,210.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		20.00	1,000.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		20.00	1,000.00
63502-1400	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, VERTICA	AL PANEL	
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	100	76.70	7,670.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		61.00	6,100.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ГЕ		55.00	5,500.00
63502-1600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, WARNIN	IG LIGHT TYPE B	
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	6	56.50	339.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		45.00	270.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		125.00	750.00
63502-1700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, WARNIN	IG LIGHT TYPE C	
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	50	35.00	1,750.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		27.00	1,350.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		35.00	1,750.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, CONSTR	UCTION SIGN	
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	335	10.80	3,618.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		17.00	5,695.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		25.00	8,375.00
63505-1500	MILE	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, VEHICLI	E POSITIONING GUI	DES
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	9.0	1,000.00	9,000.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		1,800.00	16,200.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		500.00	4,500.00
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, FLAGGE	R	
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	600	75.00	45,000.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		74.00	44,400.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		60.00	36,000.00
63506-0600	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAF	FIC CONTROL, PILOT C	AR	
Intern	nountain Slurry Sea	al, Inc	300	100.00	30,000.00
Intern	ational Surfacing S	Systems		77.00	23,100.00
ENGI	NEER'S ESTIMA	ΓΕ		95.00	28,500.00